., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Simon William Atiyah

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Simon William Atiyah
Postcode

Date of birth February 1961

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GARRETTS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES

GARRETT & CO. SERVICES

W.H.H. SERVICES

EUROPEAN TOBACCO PRODUCTS
LTD

HIGH WYCOMBE MUSIC ACTIVITIES
LIMITED

TOTAL SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED
INTEGRATED MEASUREMENT
SYSTEMS (UK), LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03534457

03062638
03092143
03064692
03064702

03064664
03064651

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

907569852

907569852

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/04/2001

01/04/2001
17/08/1995
05/06/1995
05/06/1995

05/06/1995
05/06/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

13/08/1996
06/07/1995

01/08/1995

30/06/1995
16/06/1995

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



