Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Simon William Atiyah 907569852

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

NameSimon William AtiyahNumber907569852PostcodeSE3 7RQAddress3 Foyle Road<br/>Blackheath

London

Date of birthFebruary 1961NationalityBritish

**Total current** 0

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A\*

**List of Previous Directorships** 

Company Name	Number	<b>Company Status</b>	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
GARRETTS MANAGEMENT	03534457	Company is dissolved	01/04/2001		Director
SERVICES					
GARRETT & CO. SERVICES	03062638	Company is dissolved	01/04/2001		Director
W.H.H. SERVICES	03092143	Company is dissolved	17/08/1995	13/08/1996	Director
EUROPEAN TOBACCO PRODUCTS	03064692	Company is dissolved	05/06/1995	06/07/1995	Director
LTD					
HIGH WYCOMBE MUSIC ACTIVITIES	03064702	Non-Trading	05/06/1995	01/08/1995	Director
LIMITED					
TOTAL SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED	03064664	Active - Accounts Filed	05/06/1995	30/06/1995	Director
INTEGRATED MEASUREMENT	03064651	Company is dissolved	05/06/1995	16/06/1995	Director
SYSTEMS (UK), LIMITED					